Direction: Pole d'Echange - Martigues / Lycée Paul Langevin - Martigues wv

® Departure on 09/29/2025 between 5:50 and 18:50
Timetable

O FfarcCamoinQuail 550 435 740 900 1005 1145 1220 1325 1425 1530 1640 1755 1850
arignane

(@) Mis_tral 5:50 6:36 7:41 9:01 10:16  11:16 12:21 13:26 1426  15:31  16:41  17:56 1851
Marignane

o) fﬂair_‘teA“"e 551 636 741 901 10:16 1116 1221 1326 1426  15:31 1641 17:57 1851
arignane

o) 'r:/la(_:haume 5:53 638 743 903 10:18 11:18 1223 13:28 1428 15:33 1643 17:58  18:53
arignane

O EmiliedeMirabeau 555 440 745 905 1020 11:20 1225 13:30 1430 1535 1645 1800 18:55

Marignane

O LETUNNEL 556 641 746 906 1021 1121 1226 1331 1431 1536 16:46 1801 18:56
Marignane

(e) Lebre St Louis 5:57 642  7:48  9:08 10:22 11:22 1227 13:32 1432 1537 1647 1803 18:57
Gignac-la-Nerthe

O LaRose 5:58 643  7:49 909 10:23 11:23 12228 13:33 14:33 1538 16:48 18:04 18:58
Gignac-la-Nerthe

(e) Jean de Florette 5:59 644 750 910  10:24  11:24 12229  13:34  14:34 1539  16:49 1805  18:59
Gignac-la-Nerthe

(o) Poussaraque 6:00 645 751 941 10:25 11:25 12:30 13:35 14:35 1540 1650 18:07  19:00
Gignac-la-Nerthe

(e Pré Fleuri 6:02 647 7553 9113 1027 11:27 12:32  13:37 14:37 1542 16:52 18:09  19:02
Gignac-la-Nerthe

(e) Les Acacias 6:03 648 754 914  10:28 11:28 12:33  13:38  14:38 1543 1653  18:10  19:03
Gignac-la-Nerthe

(e) 'L-eF?°“ardRD568 6:07 652  7:59 919  10:33  11:33  12:38  13:43 14143 1548 1658 18:15 19:07
€ Rove

O Mairie 6:08 653 800 920 10:34 11:34 12:39 13:44 1444 1549 1659 18:16 19:07

Ensués-la-Redonne

O EnsuésCoteBleue (o9 454 801 921 1035 11:35 1240 1345 1445 1550 1700 1817 19:09
Ensues-la-Redonne

O ValdeRicard 612 657 804 924 1038 11:38 1243 1348 1448 1553 1703 1820 19:11
Ensues-la-Redonne

Le Rouet 621 706 813  9:33 10:46 11:46 12:51  13:56  14:56 1601  17:11  18:29  19:19
Carry-le-Rouet
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Général Leclerc
Carry-le-Rouet

Gare SNCF

Carry-le-Rouet

Jean Jaures
Carry-le-Rouet

La Fontaine
Carry-le-Rouet

Tuilliére
Carry-le-Rouet

Le Camping

Carry-le-Rouet

Les Coquillages
Sausset-les-Pins

Marcel Bodelle
Sausset-les-Pins

Parcde Loisirs
Sausset-les-Pins
Charles Roux / Gare
SNCF

Sausset-les-Pins

Le Brulot / Gare
Sausset-les-Pins

Collége Matraja
Sausset-les-Pins

St Julien Cimetiére
Martigues

Clos St Michel
Martigues

St Julien Coopérative
Martigues

Saint Julien Cormes
Martigues

La Croix d'Estrine
Martigues

Les Ventrons
Martigues

Route St Pierre
Martigues

Emile Zola
Martigues

Général Leclerc
Martigues

L'lle
Martigues

6:24
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6:49
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7:02

7:09
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7:40
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8:19
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8:26
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8:30

8:32

8:36

8:37

8:37

8:38
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8:39

8:40

8:42

8:42

8:43

8:47

9:36

9:39

9:40

9:42

9:43

9:44

9:45

9:47

9:48

9:49

9:51

9:52

9:55

9:55

9:56

9:57
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9:59

10:03
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10:04

10:11

10:49
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10:55
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11:00

11:01

11:02

11:04

11:05

11:08

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:16

11:16

11:17

11:24

11:49

11:52

11:53

pIS55)

11:56

11:57

11:58

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:04

12:05

12:08

12:08

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:16

12:16

12:17

12:24

12:54

12:57

12:58

13:00

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:09

13:10

13:13

13:13

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:17

13:21

13:21

13:22

13:29

13:59

14:02

14:03

14:05

14:06

14:.07

14:08

14:10

14:11

14:12

14:14

14:15

14:18

14:18

14:19

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:26

14:26

14:27

14:34

14:59

15:02

15:03

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:08

15:10

15:11

15:12

15:14

15:15

15:18

15:18

15:19

15:20

15:21
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15:27

15:34
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17:49
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18:35
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18:39

18:40

18:41

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:47

18:48

18:51

18:51

18:52

18:53

18:54

18:55

18:59

18:59

19:00

19:07

19:21

19:24

19:25

19:27

19:27

19:28

19:29

19:30

19:31

19:33

19:34

19:35

19:38

19:38

19:39

19:40

19:41

19:42

19:46

19:46

19:47

19:54



Lycée Paul Langevin
Martigues

Lycée Brise Lames
Martigues

Lycée Jean Lurgat
Martigues

Paradis
Martigues

Coopérative
Martigues

Péle d'Echange
Martigues

7:04

7:05

7:08

7:44

8:51

8:57

8:59

9:05

10:13

10:14

10:17

11:26

11:27

11:30

12:26 13:31  14:36 15:36 1641
12:27  13:32 1437 15:37 16:42
12:30  13:35 1440 15140 16:45

19:09  19:56
19:10  19:57
19:13  20:00



